Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
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Kay
(Newkirk)
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Case
Number

CS-2020-
00182

CV-2020-
00013

CM-2020-
00086

PO-2020-
00023

PO-2020-
00024
PO-2020-
00024

PO-2020-
00022

PO-2020-
00023

TR-2020-
00322

TR-2020-
00323

CS-2020-
00182

CV-2020-
00013

PO-2020-
00022

CS-2020-
00182

FD-2020-
00026

Filed
On

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020
02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

Party

$ 63.00Defendant

ANDDefendant

ARMSTRONG, LARRY
CHARLESDefendant

BACKUS, TIFFANY
NICOLEPIaintiff

BLANTON,
COLLENEPIaintiff

BLANTON,
KELLY Defendant

CALDWELL, JEREMY
TODDDefendant

CAMERON, CHARLES
LLOYDDefendant

CASE, CRAIG A.Defendant

CASE, CRAIG A.Defendant

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY Plaintiff

EMPIRE PETROLEUM,
LLCDefendant

ESTRADA, DANIKA
LYNNPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

GEE, KAELYN
CHRISTINADefendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $63.00

REDGATE, STEVEN V vs.
OPAK ENTERPRISES,
INC.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ARMSTRONG,
LARRY CHARLES JR

BACKUS, TIFFANY
NICOLE vs. CAMERON,
CHARLES LLOYD

BLANTON, COLLENE vs.
BLANTON, KELLY

BLANTON, COLLENE vs.
BLANTON, KELLY

ESTRADA, DANIKA
LYNN vs. CALDWELL,
JEREMY TODD

BACKUS, TIFFANY
NICOLE vs. CAMERON,
CHARLES LLOYD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CASE, CRAIG A.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CASE, CRAIG A.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

REDGATE, STEVEN V vs.
OPAK ENTERPRISES,
INC.

ESTRADA, DANIKA
LYNN vs. CALDWELL,
JEREMY TODD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $63.00

GEE, WRANGLER
JAMES vs. GEE, KAELYN
CHRISTINA

Offense or Cause

FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

POSSESS CDS
(METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE
37537

FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

FORFEITURE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
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Case
Court Number
Kay FD-2020-
(Newkirk) 00026
Kay CM-2020-
(Newkirk) 00084
Kay CS-2020-
(Newkirk) 00182
Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00200
Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00200
Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00207
Kay ML-2020-
(Newkirk) 00029
Kay SC-2020-

(Newkirk) 00208

Kay ML-2020-
(Newkirk) 00029

Kay CS-2020-
(Newkirk) 00182

Kay SD-2020-
(Newkirk) 00001

Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00205

Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00200

Kay SC-2020-
(Newkirk) 00206

Kay CV-2020-
(Newkirk) 00013

Filed
On

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

Party

GEE, WRANGLER
JAMESPIaintiff

GONZALEZ, ROQUE
DARIODefendant

HERMANSON, BRIAN
THOMASPIlaintiff

HUNT, ROBERT
JOSEPHDefendant

HUNT, SUMMER
CORINNEDefendant

JONES, CHRISTY Defendant

KING, DONALD
WAYNEPerson 1

LANCE, HEATHERDefendant

LITTLE SUN, SUSAN
ELAINEPerson 2

MAHER, NICOLE
KATHLEENDefendant

MARJO OPERATING MID-
CONTINENTPIlaintiff

MARTIN, DESTINY
DAWNDefendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
MHPPIlaintiff

MOORE, ASHLEY Defendant

0&G WELL SERVICES,
LLCDefendant

Case

GEE, WRANGLER JAMES

vs. GEE, KAELYN
CHRISTINA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GONZALEZ, ROQUE
DARIO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

MEADOWBROOK

VILLAGE MHP vs. HUNT,

ROBERT JOSEPH
MEADOWBROOK

VILLAGE MHP vs. HUNT,

ROBERT JOSEPH

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
JONES, CHRISTY

KING, DONALD WAYNE
and LITTLE SUN, SUSAN
ELAINE

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN
vs. LANCE, HEATHER

KING, DONALD WAYNE
and LITTLE SUN, SUSAN
ELAINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $63.00

IN THE MATTER OF

MARJO OPERATING MID-

CONTINENT

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
MARTIN, DESTINY
DAWN

MEADOWBROOK

VILLAGE MHP vs. HUNT,

ROBERT JOSEPH

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
MOORE, ASHLEY

REDGATE, STEVEN V vs.
OPAK ENTERPRISES,
INC.

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

CONTRIBUTING TO THE
DELINQUENCY OF
MINORS (MIS)

FORFEITURE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

FORFEITURE

SURFACE DAMAGE
INDEMNITY BOND

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

QUIET TITLE
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Kay
(Newkirk)
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Kay
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Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2020-
00013

SC-2020-
00201

SC-2020-
00202

SC-2020-
00203

SC-2020-
00204

SC-2020-
00205

SC-2020-
00206

SC-2020-
00207

CV-2020-
00013

CM-2020-
00083

SC-2020-
00202

CM-2020-
00085

SC-2020-
00201

SC-2020-
00203

CS-2020-

00182
Case
Number

SC-2020-
00208

SC-2020-
00204

Filed
On

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

02/24/
2020

Filed
On

Party

OPAK ENTERPRISES,
INC.Defendant

RED RIVER
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDITPIlaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDITPlaintiff
RED RIVER
CREDITPlaintiff

REDGATE, STEVEN
VPIlaintiff

RHODD, CURTIS
GRANTDefendant

ROATH, TAMMY
SUEDefendant

SAWYER, DAVID
EUGENEDefendant

SHACKELFORD, ANGEL
SUEDefendant

SHIELDS, DENNIS
TERAILDefendant

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

Party

02/24/2 WILSON, SARAH

020

02/24/2 YOUNGBEAR, TIANNA

020

ELLENPIaintiff

LEIGHDefendant

Case

REDGATE, STEVEN V vs.
OPAK ENTERPRISES,
INC.

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
SHACKELFORD, ANGEL
SUE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
ROATH, TAMMY SUE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
SHIELDS, DENNIS
TERAIL

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
YOUNGBEAR, TIANNA
LEIGH

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
MARTIN, DESTINY
DAWN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
MOORE, ASHLEY

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
JONES, CHRISTY

REDGATE, STEVEN V vs.
OPAK ENTERPRISES,
INC.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. RHODD, CURTIS
GRANT

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
ROATH, TAMMY SUE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SAWYER, DAVID
EUGENE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
SHACKELFORD, ANGEL
SUE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
SHIELDS, DENNIS
TERAIL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 63.00

Case

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN vs.

LANCE, HEATHER

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
YOUNGBEAR, TIANNA
LEIGH

Offense or Cause

QUIET TITLE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

QUIET TITLE

POSSESS CDS
(METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

INDEBTEDNESS
POSSESS CDS

(METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORFEITURE

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY
AND DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS
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