Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/24/ 2020	\$ 63.00Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00013	02/24/ 2020	ANDDefendant	REDGATE, STEVEN V vs. OPAK ENTERPRISES, INC.	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)		02/24/ 2020	ARMSTRONG, LARRY CHARLESDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARMSTRONG, LARRY CHARLES JR	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00023	02/24/ 2020	BACKUS, TIFFANY NICOLEPlaintiff	BACKUS, TIFFANY NICOLE vs. CAMERON, CHARLES LLOYD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00024	02/24/ 2020	BLANTON, COLLENEPlaintiff	BLANTON, COLLENE vs. BLANTON, KELLY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00024	02/24/ 2020	BLANTON, KELLY Defendant	BLANTON, COLLENE vs. BLANTON, KELLY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00022	02/24/ 2020	CALDWELL, JEREMY TODDDefendant	ESTRADA, DANIKA LYNN vs. CALDWELL, JEREMY TODD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00023	02/24/ 2020	CAMERON, CHARLES LLOYDDefendant	BACKUS, TIFFANY NICOLE vs. CAMERON, CHARLES LLOYD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00322	02/24/ 2020	CASE, CRAIG A.Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASE, CRAIG A.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00323	02/24/ 2020	CASE, CRAIG A. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASE, CRAIG A.	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/24/ 2020	DISTRICT ATTORNEYPlaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00013	02/24/ 2020	EMPIRE PETROLEUM, LLCDefendant	REDGATE, STEVEN V vs. OPAK ENTERPRISES, INC.	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00022	02/24/ 2020	ESTRADA, DANIKA LYNNPlaintiff	ESTRADA, DANIKA LYNN vs. CALDWELL, JEREMY TODD	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/24/ 2020	EX RELPlaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00026	02/24/ 2020	GEE, KAELYN CHRISTINADefendant	GEE, WRANGLER JAMES vs. GEE, KAELYN CHRISTINA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00026	02/24/ 2020	GEE, WRANGLER JAMESPlaintiff	GEE, WRANGLER JAMES vs. GEE, KAELYN CHRISTINA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00084	02/24/ 2020	GONZALEZ, ROQUE DARIODefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GONZALEZ, ROQUE DARIO	CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF MINORS (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/24/ 2020	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMASPlaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00200	02/24/ 2020	HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPHDefendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00200	02/24/ 2020	HUNT, SUMMER CORINNEDefendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00207	02/24/ 2020	JONES, CHRISTYDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JONES, CHRISTY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00029	02/24/ 2020	KING, DONALD WAYNEPerson 1	KING, DONALD WAYNE and LITTLE SUN, SUSAN ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00208	02/24/ 2020	LANCE, HEATHER Defendant	WILSON, SARAH ELLEN vs. LANCE, HEATHER	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00029	02/24/ 2020	LITTLE SUN, SUSAN ELAINEPerson 2	KING, DONALD WAYNE and LITTLE SUN, SUSAN ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/24/ 2020	MAHER, NICOLE KATHLEENDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SD-2020- 00001	02/24/ 2020	MARJO OPERATING MID- CONTINENTPlaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MARJO OPERATING MID- CONTINENT	SURFACE DAMAGE INDEMNITY BOND
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00205		MARTIN, DESTINY DAWNDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MARTIN, DESTINY DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00200	02/24/ 2020	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHPPlaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. HUNT, ROBERT JOSEPH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00206	02/24/ 2020	MOORE, ASHLEY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00013	02/24/ 2020	O&G WELL SERVICES, LLCDefendant	REDGATE, STEVEN V vs. OPAK ENTERPRISES, INC.	QUIET TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00013	02/24/ 2020	OPAK ENTERPRISES, INC.Defendant	REDGATE, STEVEN V vs. OPAK ENTERPRISES, INC.	QUIET TITLE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00201	02/24/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDITPlaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHACKELFORD, ANGEL SUE	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00202	02/24/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDITPlaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROATH, TAMMY SUE	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00203	02/24/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDITPlaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHIELDS, DENNIS TERAIL	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00204	02/24/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDITPlaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. YOUNGBEAR, TIANNA LEIGH	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00205	02/24/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDITPlaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MARTIN, DESTINY DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00206	02/24/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDITPlaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MOORE, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00207	02/24/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDITPlaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JONES, CHRISTY	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00013	02/24/ 2020	REDGATE, STEVEN VPlaintiff	REDGATE, STEVEN V vs. OPAK ENTERPRISES, INC.	QUIET TITLE	
Kay (Newkirk)		02/24/ 2020	RHODD, CURTIS GRANTDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, CURTIS GRANT	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00202	02/24/ 2020	ROATH, TAMMY SUEDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ROATH, TAMMY SUE	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00085		SAWYER, DAVID EUGENEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SAWYER, DAVID EUGENE	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00201	02/24/ 2020	SHACKELFORD, ANGEL SUEDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHACKELFORD, ANGEL SUE	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00203	02/24/ 2020	SHIELDS, DENNIS TERAILDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHIELDS, DENNIS TERAIL	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00182	02/24/ 2020	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 63.00	FORFEITURE	
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case Offense or Cause		Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00208	02/24/ 020	WILSON, SARAH ELLENPlaintiff	WILSON, SARAH ELLEN vs. FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER		FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00204	02/24/ 020	2 YOUNGBEAR, TIANNA LEIGHDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. YOUNGBEAR, TIANNA LEIGH	YOUNGBEAR, TIANNA INDEBTEDNESS	